
STT HỌ VÀ TÊN SỐ ĐIỆN THOẠI EMAIL

1 Cao Thị Mọng Tiền 09****597 mo****gmail.com

2 Trần Thị Kim Oanh 09****524 oa****gmail.com

3 Nguyễn Thị Phương Thảo 09****245 ng****gmail.com

4 Phạm Văn Quý 09****168 Qu****cb.com.vn

5 Tạ Quốc Toản 09****397 ta****gmail.com

6 Tran Van Hien 09****783 Hi****gmail.com

7 Chu Uyên 09****045 da****gmail.con

8 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Nhung 09****698 nh****gmail.com

9 Le Quoc Nam 09****323 Le****@live.com

10 Lê Thị Diễm Hương 09****319 Di****gmail.com

11 Phan Thái Thanh 07****268 th****gmail.com

12 Nguyễn Thuý Hằng 03****656 nt****gmail.com

13 Nguyễn Thị Kim Thuy 08****768 Ng****gmail.com

14 Võ Thị Điệp 03****038 vo****gmail.com

15 Phạm Đình Tiến 03****848 ti****gmail.com

16 Nguyễn Thị Anh Đào 03****630 an****gmail.com

17 Phạm Thị Sâm 08****868 ts****gmail.com

18 Nguyễn Thu Hà 03****164 ng****gmail.com

19 Nguyên Ngọc Ha 09****880 Ha****cb.com.vn

20 Lê Thuỳ Trang 09****942 tr****gmail.com

21 Nguyễn Anh 09****456 Ng****gmail.com

22 Lê Thị Bích Hảo 08****420 le****gmail.com

23 Vũ Thị Mai Hiên 09****701 ma****gmail.com

24 Lê Vũ Thuý Hằng 08****669 Le****gmail.com

25 Trần Thị Bichs Thiện 09****132 th****cb.com.vn

26 Trần Kim Trân 09****305 em****gmail.com

27 Phạm Thị Bích Ngọc 09****905 Bi****gmail.com

28 Duong Thi Diem Trinh 09****177 Di****gmail.com

29 Phạm Thị Thêm 09****879 ho****gmail.com

30 Ngô Nguyễn Thanh Lâm 08****017 la****cb.com.vn

31 Lê Thị Minh Thu 09****058 le****gmail.com

32 Nguyễn Thị Anh Thư 08****944 Th****gmail.com

33 Phan Ngọc Ngân 09****860 Ng****gmail.com

34 Tăng Túy Thuận 03****599 tu****gmail.com

35 Phạm Thị Hồng Yến 09****967 Ho****gmail.com

1. COMBO 1: DI CHUYỂN VÀ TIỆN ÍCH

DANH SÁCH KHÁCH HÀNG NHẬN COMBO QUÀ 

LIVESTREAM QUẢN LÝ CỬA HÀNG LIỆU CÓ DỄ DÀNG 



36 Cao Thành Bé 03****521 se****gmail.com

37 Hồ Ngọc Châu 09****226 tu****gmail.com

38 Hoàng Hữu Quốc Việt 09****671 do****gmail.com

39 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Luyến 03****718 lu****gmail.com

40 Lê Trọng Ngọ 09****018 le****gmail.com

41 Lê Xuân Mấy 09****779 ma****gmail.com

42 Le Ngọc Diễm 09****594 di****samho.com

43 Doan Thanh Khang 08****562 do****gmail.com

44 Phương Quế 09****588 Th****gmail.com

45 Bùi Thị Phương Thảo 09****988 th****cb.com.vn

46 Nguyễn Ngọc Minh 09****520 ng****gmail.com

47 Nguyễn Quốc Bảo Châu 09****770 bc****gmail.com

48 Ngô Nguyễn Minh Quang 09****068 mi****gmail.com

49 Nguyễn Quốc Khánh Trung 09****109 nq****gmail.com

50 Võ Minh Thuận 09****186 ma****gmail.com

51 Nguyễn Minh Trang 09****060 tr****gmail.com

52 Nguyễn Ngọc Trúc Hân 07****556 nn****gmail.com

53 Thúy Lê 09****376 fu****mail.com 

54 Phương Hằng 07****545 ph****mail.com 

55 Đỗ Thụy Khanh 03****064 im****gmail.com

56 Bùi Thị Trúc Quỳnh 03****705 tr****gmail.com

57 Lâm Khoa 07****472 la****gmail.com

58 Đặng Bảo Khánh 08****914 db****gmail.com

59 Nguyễn Ảnh Vinh 09****704 ka****gmail.com

60 Thái Đan Thảo 09****067 da****gmail.com

61 Nguyễn Thùy Dương 09****433 ng****gmail.com

62 Nguyễn Tấn Phúc 07****473 ng****gmail.com

63 Nguyễn Hoàng Bích Trâm 09****627 tr****gmail.com

64 Nguyễn Thiên Ân 09****681 an****gmail.com

65 Uyên Thư 03****463 le****gmail.com

66 Hà Nhật Quỳnh Anh 07****140 ha****gmail.com

67 Huỳnh Quang Trường 09****710 tr****gmail.com

68 Nguyễn Lê Phương Thùy 03****937 ng****gmail.com

69 Lê Đoàn Ánh Linh 09****210 li****la.edu.vn

70 Lê Ngọc Phương Anh 07****481 le****gmail.com



STT HỌ VÀ TÊN SỐ ĐIỆN THOẠI EMAIL

1 Phan Nguyễn Ánh Thư 03****745 pn****gmail.com

2 Phạm Đình Tiến 03****848 ti****gmail.com

3 Nguyễn Ngọc Hà 09****880 Ha****cb.com.vn

4 Nguyễn Thị Thu Hằng 03****779 mi****gmail.com

5 Đỗ Thị Ngọc 09****900 10****gmail.com

6 Nguyễn Mai Linh 03****456 ma****gmail.com

7 Uyen 09****045 Da****gmail.com

8 Nguyễn Hoàng Khương 03****670 HO****GMAIL.COM

9 Trần Thị Thuỳ Linh 03****493 Tt****gmail.com

10 Phạm Thị Ngọc Ánh 09****966 Pt****gmail.com

11 Trần Thị Bích Thiện 09****132 th****cb.com.vn

12 Hoàng Hữu Quốc Việt 09****671 do****gmail.com

13 Nguyễn Anh 09****456 Ng****gmail.com

14 Nguyễn Thị Như Ý 09****237 Nh****gmail.com

15 Nguyễn Hoàng Khương 09****800 NG****GMAIL.COM

16 Nguyễn Thị Hà Giang 08****202 ha****gmail.com

17 Bùi Thị Phương Thảo 09****988 th****cb.com.vn

18 Chung Thị Mỹ Linh 09****738 Li****cb.com.vn

19 Nguyễn Lê Phương Ngân 07****493 Ph****gmail.com

20 Lê Ngọc Phương Anh 07****481 le****gmail.com

21 Lê Quang Duy 09****499 Du****gmail.com

22 Bùi Thị Minh 09****843 Bu****@gmai.com

23 Trần Kim Trân 09****305 em****gmail.com

24 Pham Nhu Ngoc Mai 09****085 ma****gmail.com

25 Lê Thị Diễm Hương 09****319 Di****gmail.com

26 Nguyễn Minh Hoàng 08****688 La****gmail.com

27 Tăng Túy Thuận 03****599 tu****gmail.com

28 Nguyễn Ngọc Minh 09****520 ng****gmail.com

29 Nguyễn Quốc Bảo Châu 09****770 bc****gmail.com

30 Ngô Nguyễn Minh Quang 09****068 mi****gmail.com

31 Nguyễn Quốc Khánh Trung 09****109 nq****gmail.com

32 Võ Minh Thuận 09****186 ma****gmail.com

33 Nguyễn Minh Trang 09****060 tr****gmail.com

34 Nguyễn Ngọc Trúc Hân 07****556 nn****gmail.com

35 Thúy Lê 09****376 fu****mail.com 

36 Phương Hằng 07****545 ph****mail.com 

37 Đỗ Thụy Khanh 03****064 im****gmail.com

38 Bùi Thị Trúc Quỳnh 03****705 tr****gmail.com

2. COMBO 2: LÀM ĐẸP VÀ THỜI TRANG



39 Lâm Khoa 07****472 la****gmail.com

40 Đặng Bảo Khánh 08****914 db****gmail.com

41 Nguyễn Ảnh Vinh 09****704 ka****gmail.com

42 Thái Đan Thảo 09****067 da****gmail.com

43 Nguyễn Thùy Dương 09****433 ng****gmail.com

44 Nguyễn Tấn Phúc 07****473 ng****gmail.com

45 Nguyễn Hoàng Bích Trâm 09****627 tr****gmail.com

46 Nguyễn Thiên Ân 09****681 an****gmail.com

47 Uyên Thư 03****463 le****gmail.com

48 Hà Nhật Quỳnh Anh 07****140 ha****gmail.com

49 Huỳnh Quang Trường 09****710 tr****gmail.com

50 Nguyễn Lê Phương Thùy 03****937 ng****gmail.com

51 Lê Đoàn Ánh Linh 09****210 li****la.edu.vn

52 Nguyễn Quốc Hoàng 07****320 ng****cloud.com

53 Duong Ngoc Dang 07****774 Da****gmail.com

54 Nguyễn Phan Hưng 09****879 pa****gmail.com

55 Thai 09****878 Th****gmail.com

56 Chu Thị Thanh Huyền 09****789 Hu****gmail.com

57 Trần Huyền Trân 09****791 Kr****gmail.com

58 Vũ Thị Tuyết Mơ 03****855 vu****gmail.com

59 Phạm Thị Sâm 08****868 ts****gmail.com

60 Hà Minh Trí 09****054 mi****gmail.com

61 Cao Đình Hậu 09****025 ca****gmail.com

62 Mai Gia Như 09****731 gi****gmail.com

63 Xu 09****767 Xu****gmail.com

64 Võ Thị Điệp 03****038 vo****gmail.com

65 Cao Xuan Tri 03****297 tr****gmail.com

66 Dương Thị Lệ Huyền 09****466 hu****gmail.com

67 Doan Thanh Khang 08****562 do****gmail.com

68 Phan Long Toan 08****884 Lo****gmail.com

69 Nguyen Thi Quyen 09****983 qu****gmail.com

70 Nguyễn Thị Phước Hưng 09****643 Hu****cb.com.vn

71 Đinh Thị Thuy Trang 07****658 di****gmail.com

72 Phan Thái Thanh 07****268 Th****gmail.com

73 Nhien Dao 09****338 nh****cb.com.vn

74 Nguyễn Hữu Thành 09****850 hu****gmail.com

75 Nguyễn Trường Xa 09****563 Ng****gmail.com

76 Cao Thị Kim Chi 09****273 Ch****cb.com.vn

77 Syjun 05****552 at****gmail.com



STT HỌ VÀ TÊN SỐ ĐIỆN THOẠI EMAIL

1 Nguyên Hoàng Phúc 08****250 ph****gmail.com

2 Phan Nguyễn Ánh Thư 03****745 pn****gmail.com

3 Nguyễn Ngọc Hà 09****880 Ha****cb.com.vn

4 Phạm Đình Tiến 03****848 ti****gmail.com

5 Hoàng Hữu Quốc Việt 09****671 do****gmail.com

6 Đỗ Thị Ngọc 09****900 10****gmail.com

7 Nguyễn Thị Yến Nhi 09****947 Nh****cb.com.vn

8 Trần Thị Thuỳ Linh 03****493 Tt****gmail.com

9 Nguyễn Thị Kim Thuỳ 08****768 Ng****gmail.com

10 Cao Thị Mọng Tiền 09****597 be****gmail.com

11 Nguyễn Quốc Tài 09****729 qu****gmail.com

12 Lê Thị Thanh Trúc 09****198 Pc****gmail.com

13 Nguyễn Thị Quyên 09****983 qu****gmail.com

14 Nguyễn Minh Hoàng 08****688 La****gmail.com

15 Nguyễn Ngọc Bảo 09****945 ba****gmail.com

16 Trần Thị Bích Thiện 09****132 th****cb.com.vn

17 Đoàn Thị Hoài Phương 09****097 ph****gmail.com

18 Huỳnh Trương Hải My 03****321 si****Gmail.com

19 Nguyễn Thị Như Ý 08****237 Nh****gmail.com

20 Dương Mỹ Tiên 08****222 du****gmail.com

21 Khắc Thị Như Ý 09****033 Yk****cb.com.vn

22 Nguyễn Thị Thu Hằng 03****779 mi****gmail.com

23 Nguyễn Thị Hà Gianh 08****202 ha****gmail.com

24 Nguyễn Lê Phương Ngân 07****493 Ph****gmail.com

25 Nguyễn Thu Hà 03****164 ng****gmail.com

26 Nguyễn Hoàng Khương 03****670 NG****GMAIL.COM

27 Trương Vĩnh Thiệu 08****758 Bo****gmail.com

28 Nguyễn Thị Thuỳ Linh 09****394 li****gmail.com

29 Bùi Thị Phương Thảo 09****988 Th****cb.com.vn

30 Nguyễn Hoàng Minh Quang 09****654 Bi****gmail.com

31 Lê Công Đạt 09****460 Da****cb.com.vn

32 Hồ Thu Nga 09****991 Th****gmail.com

33 Đặng Tố Linh 09****204 Li****gmail.com

34 Đặng Gia Huệ 03****024 da****gmail.com

35 Văn Xuân Anh 08****551 va****gmail.com

36 Chung Thị Mỹ Linh 09****738 Li****cb.com.vn

37 Dương Gia Thoại Tiên 08****678 th****gmail.com

38 Lê Ngọc Diễm 09****594 Di****samho.com

3. COMBO 3: ĂN UỐNG THẢ GA



39 Hồ Thị Mai Trinh 09****469 Ho****ud.com.vn

40 Lê Thị Minh Thu 09****058 le****gmail.com

41 Nguyễn Thị Thùy Trang 09****056 th****gmail.com

42 Đào Thị Mỹ Hạnh 03****527 Da****gmail.com

43 Trần Kim Trân 09****305 Em****gmail.com

44 Nguyễn Hoàng Khương 09****800 HO****GMAIL.COM

45 Nguyễn Thị Hà Giang 08****202 ha****gmail.com

46 Nguyễn Thị Thuỳ Nga 08****521 Th****gmail.com

47 Phạm Minh Khánh 09****824 Pm****gmail.com

48 Nguyễn Mai Linh 03****456 ma****gmail.com

49 Lê Thị Diễm Hương 09****319 Di****gmail.com

50 Lê Trọng Ngọ 09****018 le****gmail.com

51 Shin 08****345 vo****gmail.com

52 Nguyễn Hoài Phương 09****773 ho****cb.com.vn

53 Nhien Dao 09****338 nh****cb.com.vn

54 Nguyễn Thị Huệ 03****719 ng****gmail.com

55 Bùi Thị Minh 09****743 Mi****gmail.com

56 Chu Uyên 09****045 Da****gmail.com

57 Đặng Gia Hân 03****024 da****gmail.com

58 Nguyễn Thị Như Ý 09****237 Nh****il.com.vn

59 Nguyễn Thị Thuý 09****088 ma****gmail.com

60 Nguyễn Thị Thuý 09****704 ng****gmail.com

61 Phạm Thị Ngọc Ánh 09****966 Pt****gmail.com

62 Lê Quang Duy 09****499 Du****gmail.con

63 Lê Thị Loan 09****647 le****gmail.com

64 Nguyễn Trường Xa 09****563 Ng****gmail.com

65 Phương Quế 09****588 Th****gmail.com

66 Tăng Túy Thuận 03****599 tu****gmail.com

67 Nguyễn Ngọc Minh 09****520 ng****gmail.com

68 Nguyễn Quốc Bảo Châu 09****770 bc****gmail.com

69 Ngô Nguyễn Minh Quang 09****068 mi****gmail.com

70 Nguyễn Quốc Khánh Trung 09****109 nq****gmail.com

71 Võ Minh Thuận 09****186 ma****gmail.com

72 Nguyễn Minh Trang 09****060 tr****gmail.com

73 Nguyễn Ngọc Trúc Hân 07****556 nn****gmail.com

74 Thúy Lê 09****376 fu****mail.com 

75 Phương Hằng 07****545 ph****mail.com 

76 Đỗ Thụy Khanh 03****064 im****gmail.com

77 Bùi Thị Trúc Quỳnh 03****705 tr****gmail.com

78 Lâm Khoa 07****472 la****gmail.com

79 Đặng Bảo Khánh 08****914 db****gmail.com



80 Nguyễn Ảnh Vinh 09****704 ka****gmail.com

81 Thái Đan Thảo 09****067 da****gmail.com

82 Nguyễn Thùy Dương 09****433 ng****gmail.com

83 Nguyễn Tấn Phúc 07****473 ng****gmail.com

84 Nguyễn Hoàng Bích Trâm 09****627 tr****gmail.com

85 Nguyễn Thiên Ân 09****681 an****gmail.com

86 Uyên Thư 03****463 le****gmail.com

87 Hà Nhật Quỳnh Anh 07****140 ha****gmail.com

88 Huỳnh Quang Trường 09****710 tr****gmail.com

89 Nguyễn Lê Phương Thùy 03****937 ng****gmail.com

90 Lê Đoàn Ánh Linh 09****210 li****la.edu.vn

91 Nguyễn Hữu Thịnh 09****103 ng****gmail.com

92 Nguyễn Tiến Phúc 09****138 ng****gmail.com

93 Dương Nguyễn Hiếu 09****192 du****gmail.com

94 Nguyễn Ngọc Hà 09****880 Ha****cb.com.vn

95 Nguyễn Thị Thuỳ Trang 09****619 tr****cb.com.vn

96 Trần Bảo Huy 09****093 hu****gmail.com

97 Hồ Thị Thanh Ngân 09****946 Ho****gmail.com

98 Nguyễn Bảo Lâm 09****892 ba****tlook.com

99 Nguyễn Đình Sự 03****224 ro****gmail.com

100 Cao Thành Bé 03****521 se****gmail.com

101 Lê Tâm Vi 09****239 le****gmail.com

102 Nguyen Thi Thanh Lan 09****287 nt****yahoo.com

103 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Huyền 03****326 ng****gmail.com

104 Dương Lập Tuấn 07****752 du****gmail.com

105 Lê Thị Hường 09****189 Hu****gmail.com

106 Đinh Nhật Quỳnh Thoa 08****413 Qu****gmail.com

107 Lê Thị Kim Liên 09****226 le****gmail.com

108 Lê Nhật Trường 09****262 Le****gmail.com

109 Phạm Như Ngọc Mai 09****085 ma****gmail.com

110 Đàm Ngọc Hồng Đào 09****066 Da****gmail.com

111 Nguyễn Thị Minh Lưu 09****005 Lu****yahoo.com

112 Nguyễn Văn Huy 09****691 Ng****gmail.com

113 Bùi Minh Trí 09****373 mi****gmail.com

114 Nội Thất Quốc Hưng 09****382 La****cb.com.vn

115 Khắc Thị Như Ý 09****033 yk****cb.com.vn

116 Đặng Thu Trang 09****264 th****gmail.com

117 Dương Thị Thanh Tâm 09****288 ta****gmail.com

118 Nguyễn Lê Phương Ngân 07****493 Ph****gmail.com

119 Tiêu Duy Phương 08****238 ti****gmail.com

120 Phùng Thị Ngọc Loan 09****364 ph****gmail.com



121 Trần Thị Thuỳ Linh 03****493 Tt****gmail.com

122 Chung Thị Mỹ Linh 09****738 Li****cb.com.vn

123 Phùng Văn Khải 03****519 Ma****gmail.com

124 Hồ Ngọc Châu 09****226 tu****gmail.com

125 Phan Thị Thương 09****489 Ph****cb.com.vn

126 Trần Thị Phương Liên 09****708 Li****cb.com.vn

127 Phan Văn Hợp 09****335 ho****gnail.com

128 Trần Anh Dũng 03****786 du****gmail.com

129 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Hiền 09****154 Hh****gmail.com

130 Mai Giang 03****741 ma****gmail.com

131 Trần Ngọc Mỹ Trinh 09****264 tr****@gmai.com

132 Nguyễn Thị Thủy Tiên 03****984 ng****gmail.com

133 Nguyễn Thiện Hiếu 09****604 th****gmail.com

134 Lê Duy Khoa 09****479 Kh****gmail.com

135 Nguyễn Khánh Thịnh 07****696 kh****gmail.com

136 Nguyễn Hoàng Anh Duy 09****525 Ng****gmail.com

137 Bảo Anh 09****949 ph****gmail.com

138 Le Thi Thanh Tam 03****834 ji****cloud.com

139 Chu Quân 03****519 ch****gmail.com

140 Le Thanh Tùng 08****738 le****gmail.com

141 Nguyễn Văn Đông 09****923 lt****gmail.com

142 Võ Mai Diễm Mi 07****476 Vo****gmail.com

143 Dao Tran Phuong Nam 09****420 Ph****gmail.com

144 Trần Ngọc Trâm Anh 07****066 tr****gmail.com

145 Nguyễn Hiền Thương 09****945 th****gmail.com

146 Lê Ngọc Phương Anh 07****481 le****gmail.com


